
2025-2026 St. Finbarr Faith Formation Schedule 
 

September 
Wed, Sept. 10 FF Registration & First Class of Faith Formation St. Finbarr  6:30 pm 

Sun, Sept. 14 Catechetical Sunday – Teachers need to attend to get blessed St. Finbarr 8:30 am 

Wed, Sept. 17 Fr. Meets w/ 1st Communicants & parents at St. Finbarr St. Finbarr 6:45 pm 

Wed, Sept. 17 DRE meets with 9th grade students & 10 grade student & parent St. Finbarr  6:45 pm 

Wed, Sept. 24 Class for grades 1-9 in Grand Meadow St. Finbarr 6:45 pm 

Wed, Sept. 24 First 10th Grade class in Spring Valley   St. Ignatius 7:00-8:15 pm 

October 
Wed, Oct. 1 Class St. Finbarr 6:45 pm 

Wed, Oct. 8 Class    St. Finbarr 6:45 pm 

Wed, Oct. 15 MEA – No Class   

Wed, Oct. 22 Class    St. Finbarr 6:45 pm 

Sun, Oct. 26 Trunk or Treat & Breakfast after 8:30am mass St. Finbarr 8:30 am 

Wed, Oct. 29 Class    St. Finbarr 6:45 pm 

November 
Wed, Nov. 5 Class St. Finbarr 6:45 pm 

Wed, Nov. 12 Class St. Finbarr 6:45 pm 

Wed, Nov. 19 Class St. Finbarr 6:45 pm 

Wed, Nov. 26 Thanksgiving Break – No Class   

December 

Wed, Dec. 3 Class - 1st Practice for Christmas program grades 1-6 St. Finbarr 6:45 pm 

Wed, Dec. 10 Class – 2nd Practice for Christmas program St. Finbarr 6:45 pm 

Sun, Dec. 14 Christmas Program for kids in grades 1-6 (@ 8:30am) St. Finbarr 8:30 am 

Wed, Dec. 17 No Class   

Wed, Dec. 24 Christmas Break – No Class   

Wed, Dec 31 Christmas Break – No Class   

January 
Wed, Jan. 7 Class     St. Finbarr  6:45 pm 

Wed, Jan. 14 Class     St. Finbarr 6:45 pm 

Wed, Jan. 21 Class     St. Finbarr 6:45 pm 

Wed, Jan. 28 Class     St. Finbarr 6:45 pm 

February 
Wed, Feb. 4 Class     St. Finbarr  6:45 pm 

Wed, Feb. 11 Class     St. Finbarr  6:45 pm 

Wed, Feb. 18 Ash Wednesday – No Class Students should attend mass 6pm St. Finbarr 6:00 pm 

Wed, Feb. 25 Class     St. Finbarr  6:45 pm 

March 
Wed, March 4 Class St. Finbarr 6:45 pm 

Wed, March 11 Class St. Finbarr  6:45 pm 

TBD St. Finbarr Fish Fry – Lots of help needed for this. St. Finbarr TBD 

Wed, March 18 Class  St. Finbarr  6:45 pm 

Wed, March 25 Class  St. Finbarr  6:45 pm 

April 
Wed, April 1 Class  St. Finbarr  6:45 pm 

Wed, April 8 Class St. Finbarr  6:45 pm 

Wed, April 15 Class St. Finbarr 6:45 pm 

Wed, April 22 Class    St. Finbarr  6:45 pm 

Fri, April 24 Confirmation-St Augustine’s in Austin, MN (6 guests/student) St. Augustine 7:00 pm 

Sun, April 26 First Holy Communion (2nd Graders) St. Finbarr 8:30 am 

Wed, April 29 Last FF Class    St. Finbarr 6:45 pm 



 
 
Dates to Be Determined: 
 

First Reconciliation Centers for 2nd graders St. Finbarr Tye will schedule 

First Confession for 2nd Graders St. Finbarr Father will schedule 

First Communion Centers for 2nd graders St. Finbarr Tye will schedule  

Tri-Parish Confirmation Retreat Required for 10th  TBD Father will schedule 

Confirmation Interviews St. Finbarr Father will schedule 

Practice & Reconciliation for 10th graders w/ sponsor Where Confirmation is held Bishop will schedule this 

 


